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200 Meet - 02/02/2013 to 03/02/2013

Results - Session One
 
Event 101  Girls 1500 SC Meter Freestyle

Meet: 16:15.50 2007 City of GlasgowRebecca Cooke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time LEN

East Kilbride Asc- 14Finnon, Meg 17:04.93 754  17:40.801
34.52 34.2034.2634.2934.2734.2233.7831.22

33.9334.34 34.35 34.09 34.21 34.15 34.13 34.08

34.4734.10 34.21 34.32 34.34 34.27 34.45 34.48

34.46 34.56 34.47 34.62 34.54 33.60

North Ayrshire A.S.C.- 14King, Jennifer J 17:18.49 725  17:48.002
33.90 34.2434.2934.1233.8133.7133.4831.06

34.4234.20 34.20 34.43 34.63 34.32 34.59 34.73

35.4134.60 34.91 35.31 35.61 35.80 35.57 35.12

35.42 35.63 35.40 35.56 35.43 34.59

North Ayrshire A.S.C.- 14Henry, Georgia C 17:57.98 648  18:26.053
35.97 35.7735.9535.9035.8235.9534.6832.57

35.9536.02 35.97 36.15 36.10 35.95 36.07 36.24

36.7036.59 36.15 36.56 36.64 36.63 36.61 36.15

36.69 36.74 35.44 36.54 35.15 34.33

Falkirk Otter Asc- 13Lafferty, Jenna 17:58.99 646  18:06.894
36.31 36.2136.4735.9736.8735.9035.1832.56

35.8436.40 36.30 35.89 36.02 36.16 35.83 35.75

36.0535.81 36.05 35.91 36.15 36.30 36.00 36.24

36.40 36.34 36.17 36.26 36.11 35.54

Ren 96 Swim Team- 15High, Mhairi 18:01.47 642  17:56.215
36.04 36.1535.8835.8135.4834.9334.1131.57

36.4936.01 36.32 36.31 36.24 36.23 36.45 36.44

36.9736.65 36.60 37.04 36.21 36.81 36.53 36.30

37.04 37.13 37.05 37.02 35.91 33.75

East Kilbride Asc- 15Jackson, Olivia 18:10.66 626  18:17.906
35.99 36.9635.9135.8535.7235.5735.4032.52

36.8936.63 36.20 37.02 36.84 36.88 36.51 36.72

37.2536.82 36.93 37.02 37.05 36.70 37.04 36.75

36.65 36.97 36.63 36.45 36.21 34.58

South Ayrshire Swim Team- 15Illingworth, Lucy 18:11.92 624  18:09.707
36.30 36.5936.5236.3536.2436.4135.2232.45

36.8136.29 36.67 36.70 36.77 36.57 36.45 36.47

37.8236.39 36.32 37.08 36.57 36.76 37.01 36.71

36.52 37.33 36.21 37.02 36.28 35.09

City of Glasgow Swim Team- 14Dickson, Robyn E 18:31.87 591  19:40.268
37.61 37.1637.4437.8737.9938.3037.7334.72

37.3837.44 37.60 37.31 37.54 37.60 37.12 37.62

36.8137.00 37.05 37.05 36.95 36.85 36.62 36.79

36.78 36.56 36.71 36.53 36.67 35.07

Aquanauts Livingston- 17Donald, Rachel 18:38.68 580  18:17.719
37.49 37.6937.7437.2537.0336.6335.0832.10

37.9337.50 37.77 37.51 37.36 37.31 37.41 37.48

37.9137.65 37.65 37.74 37.66 37.43 38.37 37.88

38.16 38.00 37.50 37.69 37.32 36.44

East Kilbride Asc- 12Miller, Nikki 18:48.67 565  19:00.7810
37.60 37.8037.6837.8837.9338.3738.6334.43

37.7237.90 37.78 37.26 37.70 37.58 37.82 38.16

37.9437.69 37.83 37.80 37.88 37.81 37.75 37.57

37.88 37.90 38.06 36.92 37.68 35.72
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200 Meet - 02/02/2013 to 03/02/2013

Results - Session One

(Event 101  Girls 1500 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time LEN

City of Glasgow Swim Team- 15Clark, Kirstin 18:51.04 561  18:08.2311
37.93 37.3736.8437.2337.0137.1336.2632.75

37.8237.74 37.19 37.87 38.30 37.71 37.96 38.16

38.1238.70 38.87 38.28 38.44 38.35 38.21 38.83

38.79 37.79 38.43 37.98 37.77 37.21

Bo'ness Asc- 14Brown, Jemma K 18:51.28 561  18:54.8412
37.48 37.7837.5237.7437.6137.6636.6634.56

37.9537.93 38.03 37.80 37.69 37.81 37.87 37.87

38.3037.37 37.89 37.62 38.01 37.67 38.18 38.50

38.10 38.23 38.00 38.41 38.04 37.00

East Kilbride Asc- 14Saxon, Rachel 18:53.83 557  18:37.6113
37.09 36.8137.4137.0237.6337.3136.6533.10

38.3437.61 37.50 37.79 37.25 37.98 37.33 38.60

38.1138.01 38.41 38.61 38.29 38.29 39.01 38.72

38.93 38.93 39.22 38.84 38.87 36.17

Bo'ness Asc- 12Taylor, Katie 19:02.29 545  18:31.9214
37.61 38.4637.8337.6737.7337.6937.0534.61

38.5238.78 38.61 38.47 38.50 38.82 38.23 38.40

38.7138.49 38.78 38.29 38.83 38.21 38.62 38.54

38.65 38.19 38.51 38.29 36.94 36.26

Aquanauts Livingston- 19Donald, Fiona 20:41.41 424  19:14.2015
41.07 41.0940.8340.8040.0539.1539.1034.88

42.0941.07 41.04 41.62 42.21 42.31 42.16 42.48

42.7042.68 42.34 43.10 41.64 42.33 42.01 42.89

42.67 42.56 42.16 40.56 42.70 39.12

Falkirk Otter Asc- 13McAnish, Paige 21:07.43 399  20:15.6816
42.97 43.4842.7542.7041.5240.9139.6536.55

43.4642.85 43.24 43.35 42.42 43.02 42.48 43.71

41.3643.49 43.75 43.44 43.02 44.46 42.10 42.68

41.50 42.01 41.62 42.33 40.56 40.05

Ren 96 Swim Team- 14Macdonald, Lynn 22:27.59 332  19:21.1317
43.80 44.8344.0144.2243.5942.9240.7836.88

45.9144.65 45.32 45.90 45.78 45.28 45.83 46.28

46.3945.87 45.59 44.89 45.85 45.84 46.73 46.41

46.13 46.24 46.67 45.78 45.34 43.88

North Ayrshire A.S.C.- 14Nix, Zoe 23:09.83 302  20:18.0118
46.54 46.8246.4046.1145.6444.8943.0336.69

48.5346.89 46.85 47.03 46.43 47.13 47.15 47.25

47.1047.53 47.26 48.35 47.90 47.32 48.00 46.36

47.00 47.01 46.92 46.46 45.91 43.33


